MiniMed Infusion Set Lot Check

Medtronic has recently observed a new trend in customer reports related to potential over-delivery of insulin shortly after an infusion set change. Because the safety of our customers is our top priority, we are voluntarily recalling specific lots of infusion sets (Quick-Set®, Mio®, Mio® 30, Sure-T®, Silhouette®) used with Medtronic insulin pumps - in cooperation with regulatory agencies.

We designed this website to make it easy for you to quickly check which of your infusion sets are recalled and which are new and enhanced. Just follow the 5 simple steps below so we can prepare to send you free replacements.

1. Gather Your Infusion Sets

2. Confirm you are 18 years of age or older

3. Enter infusion set information

Check your MiniMed infusion set REF and LOT number to see if you have recalled product. The REF number and LOT number on your infusion set can be located on the box and pouch labels.

Please enter the REF number, LOT number and QTY (quantity) of individual infusion sets you have.

REF

LOT

QTY of Sets